PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Hosted by Nuvama Wealth Management

India Equity Research

Nuvama Wealth Management is hosting a conference call with the management of Punjab National Bank to discuss the Company's Q2FY25 ended September 2024 financial results on Monday, October 28, 2024 at 4.30 PM IST.

Bank will be represented by Mr. Atul Kumar Goel – Managing Director & CEO, Mr. Kalyan Kumar – Executive Director, Mr. Binod Kumar – Executive Director, Mr. M Paramasivam – Executive Director & Mr. Bibhu Prasad Mahapatra – Executive Director.

Details of the conference call are as under:

:

Time

4.30 PM IST on Monday, October 28, 2024

Conference dial-in:		
India, Mumbai, Primary Access Number	:	+ 91 22 6280 1123 +91 22 7115 8024
USA	:	+1 866 7462 133
UK	:	+0 808 1011 573
Singapore Toll Free No.	:	+800 1012 045
Hong Kong Toll Free No.	:	+800 9644 48

Call leader

Ms. Mahrukh Adajania

For further information, please contact:

:

Mahrukh Adajania Landline: +91-22 -22864400 E-mail: Mahrukh.Adajania@nuvama.com

Express Join with **DiamondPass™**



October 23, 2024

under: